
Semifinale Faenza 125 - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 37 RATSCHILLER M. - Husqvarna 1:52.246
Miglior T.

1 2:14.231 13:42:45.600

2 1:53.802 13:44:39.402

3 1:53.190 13:46:32.592

4 2:15.665 13:48:48.257

5 2:10.609 13:50:58.866

6 2:00.981 13:52:59.847

7 1:52.246 13:54:52.093

8 2:30.718 13:57:22.811

 Po. 2 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna + 00.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.063 13:42:22.157

2 1:53.944 13:44:16.101

3 2:06.068 13:46:22.169

4 1:52.521 13:48:14.690

5 2:18.481 13:50:33.171

6 1:52.349 13:52:25.520

7 2:20.791 13:54:46.311

8 2:09.363 13:56:55.674

 Po. 3 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 00.230
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.025 13:42:18.238

2 1:54.053 13:44:12.291

3 2:00.573 13:46:12.864

4 1:53.215 13:48:06.079

5 2:34.994 13:50:41.073

6 1:52.476 13:52:33.549

7 2:33.526 13:55:07.075

8 1:53.502 13:57:00.577

 Po. 4 - # 44 RAZZINI P. - Yamaha + 00.915
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.890 13:42:38.541

2 2:01.275 13:44:39.816

3 1:53.977 13:46:33.793

4 2:15.952 13:48:49.745

5 2:06.190 13:50:55.935

6 2:04.662 13:53:00.597

7 1:53.161 13:54:53.758

8 2:30.699 13:57:24.457

 Po. 5 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna + 01.609
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.082 13:43:22.096

2 1:54.717 13:45:16.813

3 3:11.977 13:48:28.790

4 2:15.515 13:50:44.305

5 2:01.153 13:52:45.458

6 1:53.855 13:54:39.313

7 1:54.725 13:56:34.038

 Po. 6 - # 8 VIANO A. - KTM + 01.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.270 13:42:59.818

2 1:55.952 13:44:55.770

3 2:04.868 13:47:00.638

4 1:53.926 13:48:54.564

5 3:28.877 13:52:23.441

6 1:54.789 13:54:18.230

7 1:53.949 13:56:12.179

 Po. 7 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna + 01.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.923 13:43:51.452

2 1:54.869 13:45:46.321

3 2:11.255 13:47:57.576

4 1:54.170 13:49:51.746

5 2:55.819 13:52:47.565

6 1:54.701 13:54:42.266

7 2:20.721 13:57:02.987

 Po. 8 - # 420 ROSSI A. - KTM + 01.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.835 13:42:19.544

2 1:56.412 13:44:15.956

3 1:57.662 13:46:13.618

4 1:54.187 13:48:07.805

5 4:05.183 13:52:12.988

6 1:54.747 13:54:07.735

7 2:03.681 13:56:11.416

 Po. 9 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R. - KTM + 02.390
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.409 13:43:44.399

2 1:57.250 13:45:41.649

3 2:12.749 13:47:54.398

4 1:55.126 13:49:49.524

5 2:10.791 13:52:00.315

6 2:47.727 13:54:48.042

7 1:54.636 13:56:42.678

 Po. 10 - # 373 BONETTA A. - Husqvarna + 02.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.371 13:42:29.849

2 1:56.257 13:44:26.106

3 2:04.475 13:46:30.581

4 1:54.897 13:48:25.478

5 2:11.735 13:50:37.213

6 2:02.930 13:52:40.143

7 1:56.208 13:54:36.351

8 2:23.229 13:56:59.580

 Po. 11 - # 331 BORROZZINO N. - Husqvarna + 02.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.290 13:42:25.001

2 1:55.879 13:44:20.880

3 2:11.702 13:46:32.582

4 2:06.689 13:48:39.271

5 1:55.016 13:50:34.287

6 2:31.904 13:53:06.191

7 2:01.702 13:55:07.893

 Po. 12 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha + 02.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.052 13:42:26.579

2 1:56.638 13:44:23.217

3 2:10.142 13:46:33.359

4 1:56.339 13:48:29.698

5 2:16.991 13:50:46.689

6 2:01.777 13:52:48.466

7 1:55.738 13:54:44.204

8 1:55.191 13:56:39.395

Fastest lap: 1:52.246 
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 Po. 13 - # 466 FERRIGATO L. - KTM + 02.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.120 13:43:41.724

2 1:59.230 13:45:40.954

3 1:59.696 13:47:40.650

4 2:40.688 13:50:21.338

5 1:55.227 13:52:16.565

6 2:20.584 13:54:37.149

7 1:56.082 13:56:33.231

 Po. 14 - # 295 IAZZETTA A. - KTM + 03.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.554 13:42:32.336

2 1:56.445 13:44:28.781

3 1:55.475 13:46:24.256

4 2:49.809 13:49:14.065

5 2:02.916 13:51:16.981

6 1:55.558 13:53:12.539

7 1:55.897 13:55:08.436

 Po. 15 - # 220 FABBRI I. - Yamaha + 03.295
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.409 13:43:02.027

2 2:00.121 13:45:02.148

3 1:59.913 13:47:02.061

4 1:56.756 13:48:58.817

5 2:21.147 13:51:19.964

6 1:55.541 13:53:15.505

7 2:13.701 13:55:29.206

 Po. 16 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 03.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.433 13:43:56.622

2 1:57.844 13:45:54.466

3 2:10.767 13:48:05.233

4 2:30.351 13:50:35.584

5 1:55.739 13:52:31.323

6 1:55.572 13:54:26.895

7 2:20.605 13:56:47.500

 Po. 17 - # 153 BINDI R. - KTM + 03.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.562 13:43:01.242

2 2:00.424 13:45:01.666

3 1:59.355 13:47:01.021

4 1:56.464 13:48:57.485

5 3:38.145 13:52:35.630

6 1:55.624 13:54:31.254

7 1:56.674 13:56:27.928

 Po. 18 - # 666 NEBBIA G. - Husqvarna + 03.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.280 13:43:25.639

2 1:57.458 13:45:23.097

3 1:57.386 13:47:20.483

4 1:56.136 13:49:16.619

5 2:14.847 13:51:31.466

6 1:59.477 13:53:30.943

7 1:57.792 13:55:28.735

 Po. 19 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. - Yamaha + 04.199
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.403 13:42:42.729

2 1:58.868 13:44:41.597

3 1:58.441 13:46:40.038

4 2:16.387 13:48:56.425

5 2:15.112 13:51:11.537

6 1:56.445 13:53:07.982

 Po. 20 - # 9 BUTELLI L. - KTM + 04.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.786 13:42:46.851

2 1:56.498 13:44:43.349

3 3:24.923 13:48:08.272

4 2:00.408 13:50:08.680

5 1:56.467 13:52:05.147

6 1:58.048 13:54:03.195

7 2:12.015 13:56:15.210

 Po. 21 - # 41 TENTI R. - Husqvarna + 04.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.652 13:42:45.973

2 1:58.731 13:44:44.704

3 1:58.183 13:46:42.887

4 1:57.447 13:48:40.334

5 3:21.312 13:52:01.646

6 1:56.620 13:53:58.266

7 1:59.218 13:55:57.484

 Po. 22 - # 399 LADINI A. - KTM + 04.433
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.412 13:42:47.355

2 1:57.822 13:44:45.177

3 1:58.287 13:46:43.464

4 2:07.086 13:48:50.550

5 2:09.107 13:50:59.657

6 1:56.679 13:52:56.336

7 2:12.869 13:55:09.205

 Po. 23 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM + 04.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.715 13:43:36.603

2 2:01.053 13:45:37.656

3 2:05.151 13:47:42.807

4 2:13.315 13:49:56.122

5 1:58.035 13:51:54.157

6 2:34.525 13:54:28.682

7 1:56.974 13:56:25.656

 Po. 24 - # 27 APOLLONI M. - Husqvarna + 05.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.819 13:44:07.828

2 1:57.366 13:46:05.194

3 2:12.084 13:48:17.278

4 2:24.707 13:50:41.985

5 1:58.616 13:52:40.601

6 1:57.833 13:54:38.434

7 1:58.386 13:56:36.820

 Po. 25 - # 722 GASPARI N. - Yamaha + 05.899
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.626 13:43:11.910

2 2:08.008 13:45:19.918

3 2:48.598 13:48:08.516

4 2:01.842 13:50:10.358

5 1:58.145 13:52:08.503

6 1:58.617 13:54:07.120

7 1:58.225 13:56:05.345

Fastest lap: 1:52.246 
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 Po. 26 - # 7 ARICO E. - KTM + 05.954
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.575 13:43:39.833

2 2:00.683 13:45:40.516

3 1:59.362 13:47:39.878

4 3:32.495 13:51:12.373

5 2:02.728 13:53:15.101

6 1:58.200 13:55:13.301

 Po. 27 - # 918 CROSA E. - KTM + 06.131
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.085 13:43:18.104

2 2:00.406 13:45:18.510

3 2:03.589 13:47:22.099

4 1:58.907 13:49:21.006

5 2:00.126 13:51:21.132

6 2:27.848 13:53:48.980

7 1:58.377 13:55:47.357

 Po. 28 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. - KTM + 06.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.063 13:43:04.552

2 2:42.739 13:45:47.291

3 3:13.532 13:49:00.823

4 5:52.409 13:54:53.232

5 1:58.500 13:56:51.732

 Po. 29 - # 77 CARDINALI T. - Suzuki + 06.699
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.352 13:43:02.974

2 2:00.507 13:45:03.481

3 2:25.122 13:47:28.603

4 1:59.050 13:49:27.653

5 2:28.968 13:51:56.621

6 1:58.945 13:53:55.566

7 1:59.493 13:55:55.059

 Po. 30 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha + 06.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.482 13:43:47.268

2 2:01.448 13:45:48.716

3 1:59.147 13:47:47.863

4 3:04.053 13:50:51.916

5 2:11.735 13:53:03.651

6 2:07.748 13:55:11.399

 Po. 31 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. - KTM + 07.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.137 13:43:17.219

2 2:02.961 13:45:20.180

3 2:03.270 13:47:23.450

4 2:22.573 13:49:46.023

5 1:59.895 13:51:45.918

6 2:08.642 13:53:54.560

7 1:59.289 13:55:53.849

 Po. 32 - # 95 RIOLO C. - Husqvarna + 07.220
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.204 13:43:30.610

2 1:59.466 13:45:30.076

3 2:06.701 13:47:36.777

4 2:01.736 13:49:38.513

5 1:59.869 13:51:38.382

6 2:18.761 13:53:57.143

7 1:59.983 13:55:57.126

 Po. 33 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM + 08.576
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.352 13:42:50.037

2 2:04.051 13:44:54.088

3 2:10.221 13:47:04.309

4 2:00.822 13:49:05.131

5 2:56.110 13:52:01.241

6 2:02.564 13:54:03.805

7 2:00.901 13:56:04.706

 Po. 34 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM + 09.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.248 13:42:33.235

2 2:02.046 13:44:35.281

3 2:20.451 13:46:55.732

 Po. 35 - # 51 VIGNI D. - KTM + 10.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.792 13:42:51.652

2 2:03.213 13:44:54.865

3 3:49.145 13:48:44.010

 Po. 36 - # 191 TRAPANI M. - Husqvarna + 11.257
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.457 13:43:29.213

2 2:06.594 13:45:35.807

3 2:26.063 13:48:01.870

4 2:43.548 13:50:45.418

5 2:03.503 13:52:48.921

6 2:27.404 13:55:16.325

 Po. 37 - # 351 CIANI G. - KTM + 12.309
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.617 13:43:23.681

2 2:05.614 13:45:29.295

3 2:04.555 13:47:33.850

4 3:49.563 13:51:23.413

5 2:07.011 13:53:30.424

6 2:21.732 13:55:52.156

 Po. 38 - # 114 MUSCAS L. - KTM + 13.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.402 13:42:58.178

2 2:07.337 13:45:05.515

3 2:08.203 13:47:13.718

4 5:24.019 13:52:37.737

5 2:05.914 13:54:43.651

6 2:06.858 13:56:50.509

 Po. 39 - # 207 NICOLAI M. - KTM + 14.132
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.628 13:42:53.688

2 2:08.208 13:45:01.896

3 3:29.591 13:48:31.487

4 2:16.086 13:50:47.573

5 2:08.365 13:52:55.938

6 2:06.378 13:55:02.316

 Po. 40 - # 5 CALCE M. - KTM + 16.339
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.552 13:42:40.350

2 2:12.115 13:44:52.465

3 2:15.129 13:47:07.594

4 2:10.747 13:49:18.341

5 2:56.290 13:52:14.631

6 2:08.585 13:54:23.216

7 2:09.079 13:56:32.295

Fastest lap: 1:52.246 
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